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Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Municipal Hospital 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Harley Rogers 
Building Superintendent 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
County Garage 
County Farm 
Court Clerk 
Southwestern Bell Tel. co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co.. 
Continental Baking Co. 
C. A. Mohr 
Julius Jacobson 
Lamprich Farm Sup. Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co, 
Miller Furniture Co. 
S. F. Fryar 
Charles Walker . 
Ed 0. Cassidy 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Mrs. Raymond Moore 
Henry Baker 
O. W. Bowers 
Clifford Hooker 
Robert Harmon 
Leon Rogers 
W. Harvey Wasson 
Carson Graves 
Ammie M. Jackson 
Elmer Jackson 
Vivian Smith 
Jack Martin 
Marshall Eyman 
Louise Hawkins 
Charlie LewWilder 
Edith Smith 
James Ferrell 
Margaret Swicegood 
Hershel Smith 
W., +. Nailon 
County Clerk 
Postal Telegraph Cable Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Banknote Printing Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co, 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Vance Service Station 
Barnsdall O11 Corp. 
Whitaker Printing Co. 
Maneke-Hauser 
C. C. Woodard 
Je F. Lawrence 
Western Union 
W. H. Wards 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co... 
Scottoe Green a 
American Welding & tool Co. 
Scott-Rice Company - 
Scott-Rice Company 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co. 
Triangle Lbue Print & Sup.Co. 
Patterson Steel Co. . 
K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
Machine Tool & “up. Co. 
Tulsa Machinery Co. 
C.F. Camp Company 
Sinclair Refining Co. 
Patrick Service Station 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Tulsa Testing Lab. 
Seneca Stone Co. 
The General ‘ire Sales Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Public Service Co 
Adelman Hdw. Co. 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Go.. 
G. G,. Vanbarkleo 
Swift & Company 
Swift & Company 
Binding & Stevens Co. 
J. E. Yargee 
Hooper Bros. 
Standard Brands, Inc. 
Griffin-Goodner Gro. 
Collins-Dietz-Morris 
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840.00 
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1022.50 
7.00 

9018.50 
1550.00 
2440.00 

10.25. 
26.85 
85.20 
51.00 
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2867.50 
1.14 
1.25 

57-00 
95.335 
5-00 
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20.00 
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45.70 
1.72 

11.45 
14.75 
18.75 
12.44 
3600 
6-00 

15.00 
47.00 
12.50 
25258 
1.50 

35-60 
3009 

135.55 
50.00 
20.50 
12.95 
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12.50 
4.50 
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2250 
1.60 
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57.86 
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41.25 
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25-15 
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